BUS 2
LATE ARRIVAL SCHEDULE
2019-2020

Approximate Pick-Up

Stop # BUS STOP LOCATION
AM
9:13 1 05600/0S620 Old York (apartment entrance)
9:15 2 Corner of Old York and Fillmore
9:16 3 15W411 Fillmore
9:18 4 Fillmore and Linden
9:19 5 15W212 Fillmore
9:21 6 Cedar and Harvard
9:22 7 15W256 Harvard
9:24 8 15W418 Harvard
9:25 9 15W430 Harvard
9:27 10 15W444 Concord
9:28 11 15W345 Concord
9:30 12 15W279 Concord
9:31 13 Cedar and Concord
9:33 14 0S505 Cedar
9:34 15 953 Cedar




